M/A-COM Division of AMP Incorporated  ■  North America: Tel. (800) 366-2266, Fax (800) 618-8883  ■  Asia/Pacific: Tel.+85 2 2111 8088, Fax +85 2 2111 8087
■  Europe: Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595, Fax+44 (1344) 300 020
www.macom.com AMP and Connecting at a Higher Level are trademarks.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
MNS Microwave Chip Capacitors MA4M Series
V3.00
Features
• Excellent Repeatability

Capactance
(pF) 1,2,3,4
± 10 %
Maximum
Standoff
Voltage
Rating 2,5
(Volts)
Chip
Style
Nominal
Top
Contact
Diameter
(mils)
MA4M2002 2 200 132 3.5
MA4M2005 5 200 132 6.0
MA4M1010 10 100 132 6.0
MA4M1020 20 100 132 9.0
MA4M2020 20 200 132 11.5
MA4M1030 30 100 132 11.0
MA4M1050 50 100 132 14.0
MA4M1080 80 100 199 18.0
MA4M1100 100 100 199 20.0
MA4M2100 100 200 200 26.0
MA4M1200 200 100 200 28.0
MA4M1250 250 100 200 32.0
MA4M1300 300 100 201 35.0
MA4M2300 300 200 263 45.0
MA4M1600 600 100 263 48.0
Chip Capacitors with Square Bonding Pads
Model
Number
Capactance
(pF) 1,2,3,4
± 10 %
Maximum
Standoff
Voltage
Rating 2,5
(Volts)
Chip
Style
MA4M3010 10 200 350
MA4M3020 20 200 351
MA4M3030 30 200 352
MA4M3050 50 200 354
MA4M3100 100 50 358
MA4M3150 150 50 359
Notes:
1 5% capacitance tolerance is available on request.
2 Other capacitance and standoff voltage values are available on request.
3 Capacitance is measured at 1 MHz.